IMPORTANT DATES – SUMMER 2022

June
· Company Interest Meeting – Saturday, June 4 at 11am
· Continued Spring Schedule – May 31 through June 10 
· Artistry Alliance Tryouts – Saturday, June 11 at 10am
· Pre-Nationals Lock-In – Saturday, June 11 at 7pm through Sunday, July 12 at 11am
· Last Company Rehearsals! Monday, June 13
· Studio closed for classes – June 11 through July 4

July
· July Classes – Tuesday, July 5 through Thursday, July 28 
· Performance Company Practices – July 1, July 8, July 22, July 29, August 5, August 12, August 26 (4:00pm-7:00pm)
· Company Interest Meeting – Saturday, July 9 at 11am
· Studio closed - Friday, July 15
· Tiny Company & Company Tryouts – Saturday, July 23 at 1pm & 3pm
· Makeup Company Interest Meeting – Friday, July 29 at 1pm
· Makeup Tiny Company, Company & Artistry Alliance Tryouts – Sunday, July 31 at 12pm, 2pm and 5pm

August
· August Classes – Monday, August 1 through Thursday, August 18
· Company Boot Camp Monday, August 15 through Thursday, August 18 (9am-2pm)
· Company Kick-off Party – Friday, August 19 (5pm-7pm)
· Makeup Company Boot Camp Saturday, August 20 and Sunday, August 21
· Studio Closed for Classes – August 22 through August 26
· Fall Classes begin Monday, August 29
